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82% of 16-34s plan 32% 26% 70% of 16-34s said
to celebrate celebrating
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Mother’s Day this / Mother’s Day is
ear... i
y Go see family Go ovt for food important to them...

Cook a meal at home Order a takeaway Watch a film at home Go for a walk

BUDGET AND TYPE OF PURCHASES
81% of 16-34s plan to buy something for Mother’s Day this year...

! !
CARDS i FLOWERS : CHOCOLATE : JEWELLERY i VOUCHERS
| | | |
! ®Q> ! 5 ! V. ! Vay
I I . : I
®] [ O | &
| | | |
|
48% | 47% | 31% | 23% | 13%
C4 viewers are +26% more likely to spend money on technology for
Mother’s Day than all adults.
of 16-34s agree 24% of 16-34s are 1in4 ...
that advertising (&) @@ € morelikelytobuya . .
24% can help them gift for Mother’s of 16-34s said they liked
choose what to 00 Day as a result of seeing Mother’s Day related
1 buy for Mother's @ B} seeinganadon advertising and posts on
Day S Rl social media social media

: 39% of 16-34s agree there should be an opt out option
Of those that said they are not when receiving any Mother’s Day communication
celebrating Mother’s Day. The main
reasonswere . 27% of 16-34s agree there should be sensitivity in

It’s too commercialised” and “I do advertising for those who cannot celebrate Mother’s Day

M ”
not see the point”. o due to bereavements
Responses also mentioned religious

reasons and losing their mother. 10% of 16-34s agree that they find it hard to see Mother’s
Day activities on social media

Source: TGl = 16+, 2022 December (November 2021-October 2022) , OnePulse = 500 x 16-34s, 3 tasks, Jan 2023.



